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Project: Clearfield City, Public Works Complex RFP 

Date:  March 28, 2024 @ 2:00pm 

Location: Public Works, 497 South Main Street, Clearfield 

 

Name Company/Position Phone Email 

1. Bryan Bennett B-Logic Construction 385-391-8737 b.bennett@blogicconstruction.com  

2. Gavin Rerucha Valley Design & Construction 559-577-7153 gavin@vdc-inc.com  

3. Rachelle Fernelius Cinnamon Creek Construction 385-888-6035 rachelle@cinnamoncreekconstruction.com  

4. Bryan Seeley SIRQ Construction 801-718-5963 bseeley@sirq.com  

5. Trevor Miller Big-D Construction 801-618-8140 trevor.miller@big-d.com  

6. Aaron Metcalfe Hogan Construction 801-951-7000 ametcalfe@hoganconstruction.com  

7. Ted Nielsen Jardine Malaska 208-760-9146 tedn@jardinemalaska.com  

8. Channing Licon Stout Builders 661-607-4022 channingl@stoutllc.com  

9. Parker Crawford Wadman Corp. 801-645-5139 pcrawford@wadman.com  

10. Tanner Hammond Eckman Construction 801-652-4640 th@eckmanconst.com  
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11. Kevin Groberg Patriot Construction 435-720-6179 kevin@patriotcon.net  

12. Dan Aupperle Hughes Construction 801-292-1411 dana@hughesgc.com  

13. Gary Coletti National SSC Corp 801-687-7922 gary.coletti@nssccorp.com  

14. Porter McDonough Sage Construction Group 801-230-3573 porter@sageconstructiongroup.com  

15. Miguel Lopez Eckman Construction 801-471-8765 ml@eckmanconst.com  

16. Mark Bodell Gramoll Construction 801-550-1957 mark.bodell@gramoll.com  

City Contacts 

17. Adam Favero 
   Contact for Site Visits 

Clearfield City / 
Public Works Director 

801-391-1376 adam.favero@clearfieldcity.org  

18. Braden Felix Clearfield City / 
City Engineer 

801-525-4401 braden.felix@clearfieldcity.org  

19. Eric Howes Clearfield City / 
Community Services Director 

801-525-2793 Eric.Howes@clearfieldcity.org  

20. Brad Wheeler Clearfield City / 
Roadway Superintendent 

801-525-4405 brad.wheeler@clearfieldcity.org  

21. Kenny England Clearfield City / 
Utilities Superintendent 

801-525-4430 kenny.england@clearfieldcity.org  
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22. Jake Peterson Clearfield City / 
Public Works Inspector 

385-245-0775 jake.peterson@clearfieldcity.org  

23. Dayton Newell Clearfield City / 
Staff Engineer / SWPPP 

801-525-4423 Dayton.Newell@clearfieldcity.org  

24. Benji Frye Clearfield City / 
Parks Manager 

801-525-4424 ben.frye@clearfieldcity.org  

25. Jennie Laub Clearfield City / 
PW Administrative Assistant 

801-525-4419 jennie.laub@clearfieldcity.org  

26. Nancy Dean 
   Submit Proposal 

Clearfield City / 
City Recorder 

801-525-2714 nancy.dean@clearfieldcity.org  

Project Contacts 

27. Brandon Jones 
   All Questions & Submit Proposal 

Jones & Associates / 
Project Engineer 

801-391-9621 brandonj@jonescivil.com  

28. Adrian Moreno Jones & Associates / 
Design Engineer 

385-414-1379 adrian@jonescivil.com  

29. Jim Poloncic THINK Architecture / 
Project Architect 

801-269-0055 jpoloncic@thinkaec.com  

30.     

31.     

32.     
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